Liste des supermarchés concernés par le rappel produit
«Viande de boeuf hachée 20% MG - 1kg XXL» du fournisseur Tradival

Code Postal

01100
01130
01170
0mM70
01200
01210

01340

03000
03100
03100
03110
03150
03200
03200
03400
03410
03500
03600
03800
21000
21120
2n21
2121
21130
21170
21190
21200
21300
21800
21800
21850
25000
25000
25000
25220

Ville

OYONNAX

NANTUA

CESSY

GEX

CHATILLON EN MICHAILLE
FERNEY VOLTAIRE

MONTREVEL EN BRESSE

AVERMES
MONTLUCON
MONTLUCON
CHARMEIL

VARENNES SUR ALLIER
VICHY

VICHY
TOULON-SUR-ALLIER
DOMERAT

SAINT POURCAIN SUR SIOULE

COMMENTRY
GANNAT

DIION

IS SUR TILLE

AHUY

DAIX

AUXONNE
SAINT-USAGE
CORPEAU

BEAUNE

CHENOVE
CHEVIGNY SAINT SAUVEUR
NEUILLY LES DIJON
SAINT APOLLINAIRE
BESANCON
BESANCON
BESANCON
CHALEZEULE

Adresse

70 Cours de Verdun

23 Route de Genéve

111 Chemins du Journan
22 Rue des Transporteurs
1792 Route de la Plaine

Rue de Geneve
200 avenue de Macon

Lieudit la Rigolée

12 Chemin du pont des Isles
121-125 avenue Jules Guesde
12 route de Saint Pourcain
90 Avenue de Chazeuil

41 avenue Poincaré

14 Rue des Bartins

D707

2 Rue J. Moulin

18 route de Montmarault
Rue de la Commune de Paris
12 Avenue des Capucins

12 Rue Marcel Sembat

25 rue Frangois Mitterrand

0 Avenue Général Touzet du Vigier

54 Rue de Dijon

3 B Rue de Labergement

6 Rue des Métiers

0 Rue Préjeannot

7 Rue des Vérottes
1Boulevard des Valendons
1rue Nicolas de Condorcet
1rue de la Combe aux Métiers
307 Route de Gray

162 Rue de Déle

27 boulevard Léon Blum

23 Avenue du 60éme Régiment d'Infanterie

1 Rue des Valliéres Sud



Code Postal

25300
25410

26000
26100
26100
26120

26150

26250
26260
26300
26500
26600
26800
38000
38130

38160

38170

38210

38220
38260
38270
38360
38400
38490
38500
38500
38530
38590
38690
38920
38950
39100

39100

39110

39140

39200
39300
39400
39570
42300
42300
42300
42300
43100

58000
58120

Ville

HOUTAUD

SAINT-VIT

VALENCE

ROMANS

ROMANS SUR ISERE
CHABEUIL

DIE

LIVRON

SAINT DONAT SUR L'HERBASSE
BOURG DE PEAGE
BOURG-LES-VALENCE
TAIN L'HERMITAGE
PORTES LES VALENCE
GRENOBLE
ECHIROLLES

SAINT MARCELLIN
SEYSSINET-PARISET
TULLINS

VIZILLE

LA COTE SAINT ANDRE
SAINT BARTHELEMY
SASSENAGE

SAINT MARTIN D'HERES
CHARANCIEU

VOIRON

VOIRON
PONTCHARRA

ST ETIENNE DE ST GEOIRS
LE GRAND LEMPS
CROLLES

ST MARTIN LE VINOUX
DOLE

DOLE

BRACON

BLETTERANS

ST CLAUDE
CHAMPAGNOLE
MOREZ

PERRIGNY

ROANNE

VILLEREST

ROANNE

MABLY

BRIOUDE

NEVERS
CHATEAU-CHINON-CAMPAGNE

Adresse

14 rue de la Champagne

0 Rue des Champs de Tenne
153 Avenue de Romans

24 Rue Louis Le Cardonnel
8 Avenue des Allobroges

2 rue Marius Chatte
Avenue de la Clairette

112 Avenue Albert Mazade
2 Route de Valence
1avenue du Général de Gaulle
102 Rue Maryse Bastié

7 Route Nationale

3 Rue maréchal de Lattre de Tassigny
101 Rue des alliés

10/12 Cours Jean Jaurés
avenue de Romans

20 Avenue de Grenoble
717 Route de Saint-Quentin
151 Rue des Forges

100 Avenue Aristide Briand
1304 Route de Beaurepaire
3 Avenue de Romans

17 Rue des Glairons

75 Route Nationale

81 Rue du Docteur Valois

6 Rue Georges Sand

795 Avenue de la Gare

20 Route de Grenoble

337 Avenue de | Europe

14 Rue du moulin

Avenue du Général Leclerc
3D rue Léon Bel

0 Rue Costes et Bellonte

3 rue de Champtave

20 avenue Jean de Chalon d'Arlay
70 Route de Lyon

615 rue René Cassin

201 Rue de la République
Route de conliege

178 route de Charlieu

772 chemin de la Tuilerie

3 rue des vies vielles

99 Rue Jean de la Fontaine
2 Rue Gustave Eiffel

6 Bis Rue du Petit Mouesse

25 Ter Route d'Autun



Code Postal

58170
58180
58300
58640
63000
63000
63000
63110
63118
63150
63200
63300
63360
63370
63400
63500
63670
63700
70100
71000
71100
71210
71300
71380
71400
71500
71600
71680
71700
73000
73190
73200
73230
73290
73300
73330
73420
73600
73700
73800
74000
74100
74100
74130
74140
74160

Ville

Luzy

MARZY
SAINT-LEGER-DES-VIGNES
VARENNES VAUZELLES
CLERMONT-FERRAND
CLERMONT-FERRAND
CLERMONT-FERRAND
BEAUMONT

CEBAZAT

LA BOURBOULE

RIOM

THIERS

GERZAT

LEMPDES

CHAMALIERES

ISSOIRE

LE CENDRE

SAINT ELOY LES MINES
GRAY

SANCE

CHALON SUR SAONE
TORCY

MONTCEAU LES MINES
SAINT MARCEL

AUTUN

LOUHANS
PARAY-LE-MONIAL
VINZELLES

TOURNUS

CHAMBERY
SAINT-JEOIRE-PRIEURE
ALBERTVILLE
SAINT-ALBAN-LEYSSE

LA MOTTE-SERVOLEX
SAINT-JEAN-DE-MAURIENNE
LE PONT-DE-BEAUVOISIN
DRUMETTAZ-CLARAFOND
MOUTIERS
BOURG-SAINT-MAURICE
MONTMELIAN

ANNECY

ETREMBIERES
ANNEMASSE
BONNEVILLE

DOUVAINE
SAINT-JULIEN-EN-GENEVOIS

Adresse

0 Rue du Matrait

58 Route de Fourchambault

383 Avenue du 14 Juillet

43bis Boulevard Camille Dagonneau
48 Rue Barbier Daubrée

1 Rue de 'Eminée

177 Rue de ['Oradou

1 place des Parcs

2009 Route Départementale
Avenue Mal de Lattre de Tassigny
13 Avenue de clermont

51-55 avenue Léo Lagrange

2 Rue Robert Estienne

79 av de l'europe

35 Boulevard Berthelot

2 avenue Pierre Mendés France

0 Route de Clermont

4 Rue du Puits du Manoir

10 rue de la Plage

4 rue du Chef de Bataillon Guesnet
7 rue Paul Sabatier

60 RUE D'AUTUN

10 Rue du Nouveau Bois-du-Verne
15 Rue René Cassin

94 avenue de la république

75 Rue du Jura

Boulevard du Champs Bossu
1054 Route du Champs de la Lie

2 avenue du Clos Mouron

80 Avenue du Grand Verger

70 Route Nationale 6

70 Rue René Cassin

450 Avenue de Chambéry

246 Rue Lavoisier

1086 Avenue du 8 Mai 1945

43 impasse etienne laubin

248 Avenue du Golf

446 Avenue des XVIémes Jeux Olympiques
377 Avenue Maréchal Leclerc
Avenue du Grésivaudan

2 Rue de Sansy

Chemin de la Digue

18 18 Roue des Vallées

21 Rue des Bernacles

35 Avenue des Voirons

4 Route de Lathoy



Code Postal

74200
74200
74210
74300
74300
74320
74330
74500
74500
74600
74700
74800
74950
89000
89200

Ville

ANTHY-SUR-LEMAN
THONON LES BAINS
FAVERGES

THONES

CLUSES

SEVRIER

EPAGNY METZ-TESSY
EVIAN

PUBLIER

ANNECY
SALLANCHES

LA ROCHE SUR FORON
SCIONZIER
AUXERRE

AVALLON

Adresse

37 Avenue Pré Robert Sud
5 Avenue de Thuyset
Route d’Annecy

12 Rue Louis Haase

350 Avenue de Chatillon
508 Route d'Albertville

89 Rue de l'Industrie
Impasse des Cédres

Rue des Vignes Rouge

18 Avenue de Périaz

1421 Avenue André Lasquin
397 Avenue Charles de Gaulle
29 Avenue du Crozet

5 Rue Denis Papin

11 TER Rue de Pontaubert
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